MULTIMEDIA SOLUTIONS

VOGEL'S PTA 3001

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Category

Max. capacity (kg)

Height adjustment (mm)

Tilt angle adjustment (°)

VESA (mmxmm)

VESA (mmxmm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Depth (mm)

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Tablet stand

N/A

0/90

75%75

100x100

408

1004

300

biuro@sqm.eu

Vogel's PTA 3001 is a floor stand, which is adapted for mounting tablets in casings from the Vogel's PTS series and other devices with a mounting screw
spacing of 75x75 or 100x100mm. The manufacturer recommends installing devices with a weight not exceeding 3 kilograms and a maximum height from

the center of the screen equal to 1000mm.

The construction consists of an aluminum profile and a stable floor plate. PTA 3001 is characterized by a constant height level (1004mm) and the ability to
tilt the mounting bracket from O to 90°. Stand offers an integrated system of cables organization, thanks to which all elements of the structure are

arranged in an aesthetic way.

SQM Rental House recommends the selection of accessories, inter alia in the form of Vogel's PTS cases designed for iPads.

Product link:
https://rentalhouse.sqm.eu/gb/accessories/547-vogels-pta-3001-secure-tablet-stand.html

Rent yourself at rentalhouse.sgm.eu
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