



VOGEL'S PTA 3001

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Category	Tablet stand
Max. capacity (kg)	3
Height adjustment (mm)	N/A
Tilt angle adjustment (°)	0/90
VESA (mm×mm)	75x75
VESA (mm×mm)	100x100
Width (mm)	408
Height (mm)	1004
Depth (mm)	300

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Vogel's PTA 3001 is a floor stand, which is adapted for mounting tablets in casings from the Vogel's PTS series and other devices with a mounting screw spacing of 75x75 or 100x100mm. The manufacturer recommends installing devices with a weight not exceeding 3 kilograms and a maximum height from the center of the screen equal to 1000mm.

The construction consists of an aluminum profile and a stable floor plate. PTA 3001 is characterized by a constant height level (1004mm) and the ability to tilt the mounting bracket from 0 to 90°. Stand offers an integrated system of cables organization, thanks to which all elements of the structure are arranged in an aesthetic way.

SQM Rental House recommends the selection of accessories, inter alia in the form of Vogel's PTS cases designed for iPads.

Product link:

https://rentalhouse.sgm.eu/gb/accessories/547-vogels-pta-3001-secure-tablet-stand.html

